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Soto 40 SOLD

Reference ID: 382 Displacement (Kg): 4200
Builder / Designer: Soto Beam (mtr): 3.75

Model: 40 Draft (mtr): 2.6

: Soto Displacement (Kg): 4200
Year: 2008 Material: Vinylester
Location: Portugal Engine:
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Description

Soto 40 ready to race, hull 2

Riggin

¢ Rigging New from 2011

¢ King Composites Carbon High Modulus Mast with two swept-back Spreaders

e Aluminium Boom

e Sheets and halyards in very good shape
e Carbon Bowsprit

e Holmatro Mast Jack Equipment

e Twin Backstays

Sails sail
Main North
Main Quantum
Main North

Main Delivery

Jib North Code 1
Jib North Code 2
Jib 4 Quantum
Jib North Code 1
J 2 E Quantum

J 2 C Quantum

J 1 B Quantum

J 4 Quantum

Jib Delivery

A 1 Quantum
A 2 Quantum
A 4 Quantum
A 1.5 North

A 2 North

A 2 E Quantum
A 2 B Quantum
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Year
2014
2012
2012
2008

2014
2014
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2008

2015
2015
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012

Material
3DI Black
3DL Green
3DI Grey

Dacron

3DL Black
3DI Black

3DL Black
3DI Grey

3DL Green
3DL Green
3DL Green
3DL Black

Dacron

Hours
80

NS
NS
NS

15
24
2
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

NS
NS
NS
NS

Condition
++
For training

For training

++
++

+++

For training
For training
For training
For training

For training

As new

++

As new
For training
For training
For training

For training

Logo
UON

Iberdrola

Iberdrola
Iberdrola
Iberdrola

Iberdrola

Iberdrola

Iberdrola



A 1 B Quantum 2012 NS For training Iberdrola
A 1 C Quantum 2012 NS For training Iberdrola
A 4 Quantum 2012 NS Small Size Iberdrola

Deck and Cockpit

The structure is constructed in a female matrix. Vacuum E-glass and Core-cell with epoxy resin are used throughout. The hull is
prepared to receive all the internal structure, parts and equipment and be ready to admit the deck. The boat is easy to build, without
neglecting the serial production, reduced costs, and measurement and weighting easiness.

¢ Winches Lewmar Racing

Blocks Harken Racing

High load jammers by Spinlock
e Mainsheet and tunning lines systems run underdeck.

Electronics and Navigational Gear

H3000 B&G

e GPS Portable

¢ Fixed VHF

e B&G Autopilot

e 5 Display at Mast, 2FFD Display

e Extra new Forestay Load Cell Custom and Amplifier

Additional

e Fire extiguisher
e life vests

¢ new life raft (2015) for 6 person
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Viewing Arrangements

Due to the corona crisis and the varying locations of our yachts, we offer viewings of yachts for sale
anywhere in the world from the comfort of your own home. From live walk-throughs using tools such as
WhatsApp, Facetime or Zoom you can literally zoom in to every corner and check out every detail of the
decklayout, interior configuration, rig and the engine room.

During these guided tours, together with one of our brokers there is the opportunity to ask our brokers all
guestions you have as when you make a real-life visit.

Together with our specifications, this package will give you a realistic impression of the volume, layout and
condition of the yacht and equipment.

After an online guided tour together with the package of information at hand, you can decide if you like to
see the yacht, or wish to send a surveyor to check the yacht.We hope to see you soon online or in real life

for a visit on the yacht of your dreams.

Team Racing-Yachts.com
T: +31 642444433
E: contact@racing-yachts.com

Opening Hours - 7 Days per Week

Wish to sell your yacht? We are always looking for boats for our clients.

Contact us for more information on the way we work.

Social Media Links
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