



Soto 40	SOLD
Reference ID: 382	Displacement (Kg): 4200
Builder / Designer: Soto	Beam (mtr): 3.75
Model: 40	Draft (mtr): 2.6
: Soto	Displacement (Kg): 4200
Year: 2008	Material: Vinylester
Location: Portugal	Engine:

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Description

Soto 40 ready to race, hull 2

Rigging

- Rigging New from 2011
- King Composites Carbon High Modulus Mast with two swept-back Spreaders
- Aluminium Boom
- Sheets and halyards in very good shape
- Carbon Bowsprit
- Holmatro Mast Jack Equipment
- Twin Backstays

<u>Sails</u>	Sail	Year	Material	Hours	Condition	Logo
	Main North	2014	3DI Black	80	++	UON
	Main Quantum	2012	3DL Green	NS	For training	Iberdrola
	Main North	2012	3DI Grey	NS	For training	
	Main Delivery	2008	Dacron	NS		
	Jib North Code 1	2014	3DL Black	15	++	
	Jib North Code 2	2014	3DI Black	24	++	
	Jib 4 Quantum	2014	3DL Black	2	+++	
	Jib North Code 1	2012	3DI Grey	NS	For training	
	J 2 E Quantum	2012	3DL Green	NS	For training	Iberdrola
	J 2 C Quantum	2012	3DL Green	NS	For training	Iberdrola
	J 1 B Quantum	2012	3DL Green	NS	For training	Iberdrola
	J 4 Quantum	2012	3DL Black	NS	For training	Iberdrola
	Jib Delivery	2008	Dacron	NS		
	A 1 Quantum	2015		1	As new	
	A 2 Quantum	2015		7	++	
	A 4 Quantum	2014		2	As new	
	A 1.5 North	2012		NS	For training	
	A 2 North	2012		NS	For training	
	A 2 E Quantum	2012		NS	For training	Iberdrola

Disclaimer

A 2 B Quantum

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

NS

For training

Iberdrola

2012

A 1 B Quantum	2012	NS	For training	Iberdrola
A 1 C Quantum	2012	NS	For training	Iberdrola
A 4 Quantum	2012	NS	Small Size	Iberdrola

Deck and Cockpit

The structure is constructed in a female matrix. Vacuum E-glass and Core-cell with epoxy resin are used throughout. The hull is prepared to receive all the internal structure, parts and equipment and be ready to admit the deck. The boat is easy to build, without neglecting the serial production, reduced costs, and measurement and weighting easiness.

- · Winches Lewmar Racing
- · Blocks Harken Racing
- · High load jammers by Spinlock
- Mainsheet and tunning lines systems run underdeck.

Electronics and Navigational Gear

H3000 B&G

- GPS Portable
- Fixed VHF
- B&G Autopilot
- 5 Display at Mast, 2FFD Display
- Extra new Forestay Load Cell Custom and Amplifier

Additional

- Fire extiguisher
- life vests
- new life raft (2015) for 6 person

Disclaimer

















Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Viewing Arrangements

Due to the corona crisis and the varying locations of our yachts, we offer viewings of yachts for sale anywhere in the world from the comfort of your own home. From live walk-throughs using tools such as WhatsApp, Facetime or Zoom you can literally zoom in to every corner and check out every detail of the decklayout, interior configuration, rig and the engine room.

During these guided tours, together with one of our brokers there is the opportunity to ask our brokers all questions you have as when you make a real-life visit.

Together with our specifications, this package will give you a realistic impression of the volume, layout and condition of the yacht and equipment.

After an online guided tour together with the package of information at hand, you can decide if you like to see the yacht, or wish to send a surveyor to check the yacht. We hope to see you soon online or in real life for a visit on the yacht of your dreams.

Team Racing-Yachts.com

T: +31 642444433

E: contact@racing-yachts.com

Opening Hours - 7 Days per Week

Wish to sell your yacht? We are always looking for boats for our clients.

Contact us for more information on the way we work.

Social Media Links





